
Miejsce Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:19:52,76 100

2.  Łagownik  Marta  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1995 00:21:38,34 85

3.  Szała  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1959 00:23:32,90 75

4.  Małachowska  Kinga  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1999 00:24:44,24 70

5.  Maduzia  Aneta  KP Koziegłowy 1984 00:25:31,34 65

6.  Wolff Stefaniak  Maria  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:28:27,16 60

7.  Koźlarek  Marietta  TAZAR Chodzież 2000 00:31:34,35 56

8.  Yokokura  Iwona  KP Koziegłowy 1973 00:49:13,24 52

1.  Grzybek  Bartosz  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:17:05,61 100

2.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:17:24,39 85

3.  Radziiński  Paweł  Iron Man Szczecin 1990 00:17:36,92 75

4.  Kruk  Tomasz  Astromal Akwawit   Leszno 1998 00:20:25,05 70

5.  Kruk  Michał
 KP Astromal Akwawit 

Leszno
2000 00:21:03,23 65

6.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:21:29,28 60

7.  Witkowski  Adam  KP Koziegłowy 1975 00:21:31,42 56

8.  Smaruj  Bartosz  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1981 00:21:33,92 52

9.  Skrzypek  Stefan  KP Koziegłowy 1956 00:23:21,36 48

10.  Sobczyk  Patryk  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1983 00:23:36,07 45

11.  Borowiec  Maciej  MOSiR Chodzież 1992 00:24:03,44 42

12.  Fiedler  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Ryczywół 1976 00:24:31,18 39

13.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:24:36,76 36

14.  Wiśniewski  Kacper  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2000 00:24:38,02 33

15.  Raniewicz  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony 1980 00:25:05,76 30

16.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:26:30,79 28

17.  Górzny  Wojciech  WOPR Miejski Chodzież 2000 00:26:40,92 26

jezioro Kaliszańskie

Kamienica 05- 07- 201 4

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN KOBIETY

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN MĘŻCZYŹNI



18.  Lisiecki  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Kaczory 1982 00:26:46,91 24

19.  Adamski  Jacek  Masters Szczodrochowo 1960 00:28:01,38 22

20.  Woch  Janusz  TS Olimpia Poznań 1946 00:28:20,91 20

21.  Wolniewicz  Janusz  Uks Trójka Oborniki 1948 00:28:53,10 19

22.  Guział  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Wągrowiec 1954 00:30:15,49 18

23.  Trzęsicki  Andrzej   1975 00:30:48,34 17

24.  Bembnista  Bogdan  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1958 00:31:41,06 16

25.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 00:31:47,97 15

26.  Przygoda  Michał  Gimnazjum 4 Nakło 2000 00:31:48,66 14

27.  Nowak  Tymoteusz  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1999 00:32:14,77 13

28.  Bembnista  Przemysław  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1989 00:36:39,55 12

29.  Kasprzak  Bartosz  Drużyna Szpiku Poznań 1986 00:42:04,14 11
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1.  Koźlarek  Marietta  TAZAR Chodzież 2000 00:31:34,35 100

1.  Małachowska  Kinga  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1999 00:24:44,24 100

1.  Radosz  Joanna  UKS Fala Swarzędz 1997 00:19:52,76 100

2.  Łagownik  Marta  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1995 00:21:38,34 85

1.  Maduzia  Aneta  KP Koziegłowy 1984 00:25:31,34 100

2.  Wolff Stefaniak  Maria  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 00:28:27,16 85

1.  Yokokura  Iwona  KP Koziegłowy 1973 00:49:13,24 100

1.  Szała  Ewa  KP Koziegłowy 1959 00:23:32,90 100

1.  Kruk  Michał
 KP Astromal Akwawit 

Leszno
2000 00:21:03,23 100

2.  Wiśniewski  Kacper  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 2000 00:24:38,02 85

3.  Górzny  Wojciech  WOPR Miejski Chodzież 2000 00:26:40,92 75

4.  Przygoda  Michał  Gimnazjum 4 Nakło 2000 00:31:48,66 70
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1.  Kruk  Tomasz  Astromal Akwawit   Leszno 1998 00:20:25,05 100

2.  Nowak  Tymoteusz  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1999 00:32:14,77 85

1.  Grzybek  Bartosz  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:17:05,61 100

2.  Dulski  Piotr  KS Posnania Poznań 1996 00:17:24,39 85

3.  Radziiński  Paweł  Iron Man Szczecin 1990 00:17:36,92 75

4.  Witt  Piotr  KS WARTA Poznań 1991 00:21:29,28 70

5.  Borowiec  Maciej  MOSiR Chodzież 1992 00:24:03,44 65

1.  Smaruj  Bartosz  UKS Delfienek Chodzież 1981 00:21:33,92 100

2.  Sobczyk  Patryk  Niezrzeszony Chodzież 1983 00:23:36,07 85

3.  Raniewicz  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony 1980 00:25:05,76 75

4.  Lisiecki  Paweł  Niezrzeszony Kaczory 1982 00:26:46,91 70

5.  Bembnista  Przemysław  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1989 00:36:39,55 65

6.  Kasprzak  Bartosz  Drużyna Szpiku Poznań 1986 00:42:04,14 60

1.  Witkowski  Adam  KP Koziegłowy 1975 00:21:31,42 100

2.  Fiedler  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Ryczywół 1976 00:24:31,18 85

3.  Trzęsicki  Andrzej   1975 00:30:48,34 75

1.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:24:36,76 100

2.  Adamski  Jacek  Masters Szczodrochowo 1960 00:28:01,38 85

1.  Skrzypek  Stefan  KP Koziegłowy 1956 00:23:21,36 100

2.  Lasowy  Marian
 Masters Gorzów 

Wielkopolski
1955 00:26:30,79 85

3.  Guział  Andrzej  Niezrzeszony Wągrowiec 1954 00:30:15,49 75

4.  Bembnista  Bogdan  Bractwo Piwne Szamocin 1958 00:31:41,06 70

5.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  City Zen  Poznań 1957 00:31:47,97 65

1.  Woch  Janusz  TS Olimpia Poznań 1946 00:28:20,91 100

2.  Wolniewicz  Janusz  Uks Trójka Oborniki 1948 00:28:53,10 85
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